
MALE 123.0 RESULTS

Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 121.0 155.0 10

2 Alan  Chavez Wichita County 122.0 155.0 8

3 Noah Dowell Hoxie 122.6 145.0 6

4 Robert Sigston Trego 118.5 130.0 4

5 Jessiah McDougal Decatur Community High School 118.4 125.0 2

6 Hayden  Kelley Thunder Ridge High School 123.0 125.0 1

7 Tristan Hitchens Sacred Heart - Salina 119.0 115.0 0

Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alan  Chavez Wichita County 122.0 265.0 10

2 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 121.0 260.0 8

3 Robert Sigston Trego 118.5 250.0 6

4 Noah Dowell Hoxie 122.6 225.0 4

5 Hayden  Kelley Thunder Ridge High School 123.0 205.0 2

6 Jessiah McDougal Decatur Community High School 118.4 175.0 1

7 Tristan Hitchens Sacred Heart - Salina 119.0 145.0 0

Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alan  Chavez Wichita County 122.0 200.0 10

2 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 121.0 195.0 8

3 Robert Sigston Trego 118.5 165.0 6

4 Noah Dowell Hoxie 122.6 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jessiah McDougal Decatur Community High School 118.4 120.0 2

6 Hayden  Kelley Thunder Ridge High School 123.0 120.0 1

7 Tristan Hitchens Sacred Heart - Salina 119.0 115.0 0

Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alan  Chavez Wichita County 122.0 620.0 10

2 Aaron  Armendariez Scott City 121.0 610.0 8

3 Robert Sigston Trego 118.5 545.0 6

4 Noah Dowell Hoxie 122.6 505.0 4

5 Hayden  Kelley Thunder Ridge High School 123.0 450.0 2

6 Jessiah McDougal Decatur Community High School 118.4 420.0 1

7 Tristan Hitchens Sacred Heart - Salina 119.0 375.0 0


